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** Leverbaar

VOEDINGSWAARDEN

Energie (ki)

Energie (keal)

Vet totaal

Waarvan verzadigd vet
Koolhydraten totaal
Waarvan suikers
Voedingsvezel

Eiwit totaal

fout

Natrium

Vet meervoudig onverzadigd

ALLERGENEN

Glutenbevattende granen
Schaaldieren

Ei

Vis

Finda's

Soja

Melk, inclusief lactose
Moten

Selderij

Mosterd

Sesamzaad

Sulfiet

Lupine
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Beperkt Leverbaar

Niet leverbaar

Per 100 gram:

95.0
23.0
0.5
0.1
3.0
3.0
1.4
0.7
0.0
0.0

0.3

MNee
MNee
Nee
Nee
MNee
Mee
Nee
MNee
Mee
Nee
MNee
Mee
Nee

Mee

HERKOMST

Marokko



